Please find enclosed a completed Purchase Order for the supply of the CAM XTR and 
ancilliaries as described in your Quotation at Reference A and in accordance with the terms of the 
attached Standard Conditions SC1A.   

2. The Firm Price value of this Contract,is £11,270.05 (Eleven Thousand, Two Hundred and 
Seventy Pounds & Five Pence Ex VAT).   

3.   You are requested to liaise with John Bellis either by email (jbellis@dstl.gov.uk) or by 
telephone on 01980 956037 in oder to provide a collection date of the items from your premises. 

4. Payment will be made in accordance with the information provided on the enclosed